Lease Review All

WHITING Well Name: RAZOR 11-0241H
APl Number WPC ID Well Permit Number Field Name County State
051233605700 1C0O076860 DJ Horizontal Niobrara Weld CcoO
Well Configuration Type Orig KB Elv (ft) Ground Elevation (ft) Casing Flange Elevation (ft) Tubing Head Elevation (ft) Total Depth (ftKB)
I(;?;E;?Islgggigmal Completion Date Asset Group 297070 Rei;)?j:ilt;li(l)ingineer /S Dist (ft) N/S Ref E/W Dist (ft) Ejlﬁ '::?2'0
11/27/2012 3/14/2013 Central Rockies Asset Group Gary Nordlander 2,220.0|FNL 610.0| FEL
Lot Quarter 1 [Quarter 2 |Quarter 3 |Quarter 4 |Section Section Suffix |Section Type Township Township N/S Dir  |Range Range E/W Dir Meridian
SE NE 11 10(N 58|W 6TH
Lateral/Horizontal - Original Hole, 5/21/2013 1:30:59 PM Wellbore Sections
TV Wellbore Name Start Date Size (in) Act Top (ftKB) Act Btm (ftKB)
(f?K 'cf; Original Hole 11/27/2012 131/2 16.5 1,905.0
MD (ftkB) | B) | (®) Vertical schematic (actual) Logs Original Hole 11/28/2012 8 3/4 1,905.0 6,315.0
Original Hole 12/3/2012 6 6,315.0 12,562.0
184 | e | o2 2 o Surface Csg, 1,891.7fKB
1,890.1 wos | OD (in) Wt (Ib/ft) Grade Top (ftkKB) Btm (ftkB) Len (ft) Item Des
: 95/8| 36.00]J-55 16.5 1,8435| 1,827.02]Casing Joints
2,798.9 | ams | s g fr— 95/8| 36.00[J-55 1,8435 1,845.0 1.50 |Float Collar
40840 | wons | 1o o~ 95/8| 36.00|J-55 1,845.0 1,890.2 45.17 | Casing Joints
so060 || o = 'Z-: 95/8| 36.00|J-55 1,890.2 1,891.7 1.50 | Guide Shoe
g 1— Frac String, 5,103.0ftKB
5,142.7 suo1 | 35 [ I [ OD (in) Wt (Ib/ft) Grade Top (ftkKB) Btm (ftkKB) Len (ft) Item Des
b 41/2| 11.60|P-110 11.3 56.2 44.84 | Casing Joints
e B B 412 11.60|P-110 56.2 65.9 9.76 | Casing PUP Joint
6,315.0 | ssae | e '—]1 - 41/2| 11.60|P-110 65.9 73.7 7.75 | Casing PUP Joint
65570 | some | me 41/2| 11.60|P-110 73.7 79.8 6.10 | Casing PUP Joint
L — 41/2| 11.60|P-110 79.8 81.5 1.75 | Casing PUP Joint
R e — 41/2| 11.60|P-110 81.5| 5103.0| 5,021.47|Casing Joints
6,933.4 | sowe | . Intermediate Csg, 6,305.6ftKB
7.047.6 e | s } ZD OD (in) Wt (Ib/ft) Grade Top (ftkKB) Btm (ftkB) Len (ft) i ItPtm Des
. 71 29.00|L-80 16.5 16.5 0.00 | Landing Joint
72402 | smefwe| H— 7| 29.00|L-80 165 185 2.00 | Casing Hanger
73503 | vuus | w —- 7| 29.00([L-80 18.5 235 5.00 | Casing PUP Joint
] I 7| 29.00[L-80 235 6,258.4| 6,234.90 |Casing Joints
TABEA | oeas | o 7| 29.00(L-80 6,258.4 6,259.9 1.50 | Float Collar
7,660.8 | swio | ws I =H ' 7| 29.00[L-80 6,259.9 6,304.1 44.25 | Casing Joints
78530 | o | e }EEE'H—C 7| 29.00[L-80 6,304.1 6,305.6 1.50 | Float Shoe
. Liner, 12,552.0ftKB
7.967.5 | saoo [ o0 o h oD (in) | Wt (brft) Grade Top (ftKB) Btm (fKB) Len () tem Des
61601 | woue | we Ly i 41/2] 11.60 5,103.5 5,142.7 39.25[Casing Hanger
] i 41/2| 11.60(Seah-90 5,142.7 5,148.4 5.69 | Pup joint
8.2739 | seus | w2 i 41/2| 11.60|Seah-90 5,148.4 6,230.5| 1,082.07 | Casing Joints
84669 | swac | ws ) - : 41/2 6,230.5 6,242.6 12.12 | Swell Packer
eor00 |l o e 41/2| 11.60(Seah-90 6,242.6 6,423.0 180.35 | Casing Joints
' ¥ ! 412 6,423.0 6,435.0 12.03 | Frac Sleeve
B,773.6 | saus | w2 - 41/2| 11.60|Seah-90 6,435.0 6,525.1 90.13 | Casing Joints
8,887.8 | sses | o iy i 41/2 6,525.1 6,537.2 12.12 | Swell Packer
R 41/2| 11.60(Seah-90 6,537.2 6,627.1 89.82 | Casing Joints
' | = 412 6,627.1| 6,639.1 12.03 |Frac Sleeve
9.182.4 | sz | w2 41/2| 11.60(Seah-90 6,639.1 6,729.3 90.17 | Casing Joints
02969 | ssos | wo I g 412 6,729.3 6,741.4 12.12 | Swell Packer
a0t 'EE'H 41/2| 11.60(Seah-90 6,741.4 6,831.2 89.79 | Casing Joints
R R }f T 4112 68312 6,843.2 12.03 |Frac Sleeve
9,603.7 | smoo | ws i = 41/2| 11.60|Seah-90 6,843.2 6,933.4 90.17 | Casing Joints
08081 | st | wr 41/2 6,933.4 6,945.5 12.12 | Swell Packer
] - 41/2| 11.60(Seah-90 6,945.5 7,035.7 90.17 | Casing Joints
R el 4102 7,035.7|  7,047.7 12.03 |Frac Sleeve
101148 | soms | o iy 1 41/2| 11.60(Seah-90 7,047.7 7,137.9 90.21 | Casing Joints
103074 | ver | e T 41/2 7,137.9 7,150.0 12.12 | Swell Packer
] f 41/2| 11.60(Seah-90 7,150.0 7,240.2 90.15 | Casing Joints
104098 e | w2 FEEjH 4172 72402  7,252.2 12.03 | Frac Sleeve
105243 | soms | os ! i 41/2| 11.60|Seah-90 7,252.2 7,342.4 90.16 | Casing Joints
R :EEﬂ 41/2 7,342.4 7,354.5 12.12 | Swell Packer
' ] I 41/2| 11.60(Seah-90 7,354.5 7,444.3 89.82 | Casing Joints
1083LO  sona | o i i 4172 7,4443|  7,456.3 12.03 | Frac Sleeve
11,0233 | soms | o0 l 41/2| 11.60|Seah-90 7,456.3 7,546.5 90.18 | Casing Joints
11378 | o | s i 3; ' 41/2 7,546.5 7,558.6 12.12 | Swell Packer
o e 41/2| 11.60(Seah-90 7,558.6 7,648.8 90.17 | Casing Joints
11,3301 sne | oo il D : 41/2 7,648.8 7,660.8 12.03 | Frac Sleeve
11,4446 | ssus | ons = == 41/2| 11.60|Seah-90 7,660.8 7,751.0 90.19 | Casing Joints
115020 | voer | oo i i : 41/2 7,751.0 7,763.1 12.12 | Swell Packer
Tt 41/2| 11.60(Seah-90 7,763.1 7,853.3 90.16 | Casing Joints
116611 sour | os ]‘_EE ‘ 41/2 7,853.3 7,865.3 12.03 | Frac Sleeve
11,809.1 | ssor | o0 5 g 41/2 11.60 | Seah-90 7,865.3 7,955.5 90.18 | Casing Joints
1025 | | }jEE'U : 41/2 7,955.5 7,967.6 12.12 | Swell Packer
1 B 41/2( 11.60|Seah-90 7,967.6 8,057.8 90.18 | Casing Joints
12,0823 | sous | w7 J'EE'H - 41/2 8,057.8 8,069.8 12.03 | Frac Sleeve
121304 | suos | s i i 41/2| 11.60|Seah-90 8,069.8 8,160.0 90.20 | Casing Joints
- 41/2 8,160.0 8,172.2 12.12 | Swell Packer
122BTL e e e 41/2| 11.60|Seah-20 81722| 82623 90.19 | Casing Joints
XTI ol Y R | I 4172 82623 82744 12.03 |Frac Sleeve
125033 | sss | o 41/2| 11.60(Seah-90 8,274.4 8,364.6 90.18 | Casing Joints
41/2 8,364.6 8,376.7 12.12 | Swell Packer
12,562.0 59364 | o8
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WHITING Well Name: RAZOR 11-0241H
APl Number WPC ID Well Permit Number Field Name County State
051233605700 1C0076860 DJ Horizontal Niobrara Weld CO
Well Configuration Type Orig KB Elv (ft) Ground Elevation (ft) Casing Flange Elevation (ft) Tubing Head Elevation (ft) Total Depth (ftKB)
Lateral/Horizontal 4,970.70 4,954.20 12,562.0
Original Spud Date Completion Date Asset Group Responsible Engineer /S Dist (ft) N/S Ref E/W Dist (ft) E/W Ref
11/27/2012 3/14/2013 Central Rockies Asset Group Gary Nordlander 2,220.0|FNL 610.0| FEL
Lot Quarter 1 [Quarter 2 |Quarter 3 |Quarter 4 |Section Section Suffix |Section Type Township Township N/S Dir  |Range Range E/W Dir Meridian
SE NE 11 10(N 58|W 6TH
Lateral/Horizontal - Original Hole, 5/21/2013 1:31:02 PM OD (in) | Wt (lb/ft) Grade Top (ftKB) Btm (ftKB) Len (ft) Item Des
TV 41/2( 11.60|Seah-90 8,376.7 8,466.9 90.19 [ Casing Joints
(f?K " 412 8,466.9| 84789 12.03 | Frac Sleeve
MD (ftkB) | B) [ (9 Vertical schematic (actual) Logs 41/2 11.60 | Seah-90 8,478.9 8,569.0 90.15 [ Casing Joints
41/2 8,569.0 8,581.2 12.12 | Swell Packer
184 i 41/2| 11.60 |Seah-90 8,581.2 8,671.3 90.17 | Casing Joints
18901 | sums | - 41/2 8,671.3 8,683.4 12.03 | Frac Sleeve
27085 | e o ] 41/2| 11.60|Seah-90 8,683.4 8,773.5 90.13 | Casing Joints
4 1 41/2 8,7735| 18,7856 12.12 | Swell Packer
49849 | s | e | PN BT E 41/2| 11.60|Seah-90 8,7856| 88758 90.19 | Casing Joints
50069 | sws| | B - 4172 8875.8| 8,887.8 12.03 | Frac Sleeve
e o T 41/2| 11.60|Seah-90 8,887.8 8,978.0 90.18 | Casing Joints
o ;| . 41/2 8,978.0|  8,990.1 12.12 | Swell Packer
6.258.2 | ssux | w2 g 41/2| 11.60|Seah-90 8,990.1 9,080.3 90.20 | Casing Joints
63150 | s | ws| Lo 41/2 9,080.3 9,092.4 12.03 | Frac Sleeve
A ! P 41/2| 11.60|Seah-90 9,092.4 9,182.5 90.17 | Casing Joints
R ] r— 41/2 9,182.5 9,194.7 12.12 | Swell Packer
6.7415 | swor | sos —— 41/2| 11.60|Seah-90 9,194.7 9,284.8 90.18 | Casing Joints
6,933.4 E—— 41/2 9,284.8 9,296.9 12.03 | Frac Sleeve
] ' 41/2| 11.60|Seah-90 9,296.9 9,387.1 90.20 | Casing Joints
e B LI 4172 93871  9,399.2 12.12 | Swell Packer
7,240.2 | ssos | w0 ] & rm— 41/2| 11.60(Seah-90 9,399.2 9,489.4 90.19 | Casing Joints
7,354.3 | sows | s0o : 4172 9,489.4 9,501.4 12.03 | Frac Sleeve
] i 41/2| 11.60(Seah-90 9,501.4 9,591.6 90.20 | Casing Joints
[ e 4102 9,501.6| 9,603.7 12.12 | Swell Packer
7,660.8 | ssao | ws I 41/2| 11.60|Seah-90 9,603.7 9,693.9 90.16 | Casing Joints
78530 | sous | we T T 412 9,6939| 9,705.9 12.03 |Frac Sleeve
H . 41/2| 11.60|Seah-90 9,705.9 9,796.1 90.20 | Casing Joints
7,967.5 soas | 01 [——
L 41/2 9,796.1 9,808.2 12.12 | Swell Packer
8,160.1 | soas | ws 41/2| 11.60|Seah-90 9,808.2 9,898.4 90.19 | Casing Joints
62735 | | e ] ol 41/2 9,898.4 9,910.5 12.03 | Frac Sleeve
41/2| 11.60|Seah-90 9,910.5| 10,000.6 90.17 | Casing Joints
BABED | sowo | o L B 4172 10,000.6| 10,012.7 12.12 | Swell Packer
i n .
8,670.9 | sos | s I - 41/2| 11.60|Seah-90 10,012.7| 10,103.0 90.21 | Casing Joints
I 41/2 10,103.0 10,115.0 12.03 | Frac Sleeve
8,773.6 soars | w02 e
T H 41/2| 11.60(Seah-90 10,115.0 10,205.2 90.21 | Casing Joints
8.887.8 | saus | e ] I 41/2 10,205.2| 10,217.3 12.12 | Swell Packer
90,0801 | seor | ss ] - 41/2| 11.60|Seah-90 10,217.3| 10,307.5 90.21 | Casing Joints
o1sra | i 41/2 10,307.5| 10,319.6 12.03 | Frac Sleeve
o = 41/2| 11.60(Seah-90 10,319.6 10,409.7 90.18 | Casing Joints
ir b
9.206.9 - 41/2 10,409.7| 10,421.9 12.12 | Swell Packer
04895 | ss | ws H ] 41/2| 11.60|Seah-90 10,421.9| 10,512.1 90.24 | Casing Joints
41/2 10,512.1| 10,524.1 12.03 | Frac Sleeve
9,603.7 | sowso | e " i i i
] F 41/2| 11.60|Seah-90 10,524.1| 10,614.3 90.19 | Casing Joints
9.808.1 | same | w07 : 41/2 10,614.3| 10,626.4 12.12 | Swell Packer
00101 | soms | ws ] I 41/2| 11.60(Seah-90 10,626.4| 10,716.6 90.18 | Casing Joints
J am 41/2 10,716.6| 10,728.6 12.03 | Frac Sleeve
10,114.8 59759 | 893 i :
: 41/2| 11.60(Seah-90 10,728.6| 10,818.8 90.20 | Casing Joints
103074 | sor | w0 L - 41/2 10,818.8| 10,831.0 12.12 | Swell Packer
. } ! 41/2| 11.60|Seah-90 10,831.0 10,921.1 90.16 | Casing Joints
10,409.8 59768 | 902
s . L= —
] £ 41/2 10,921.1| 10,933.2 12.03 | Frac Sleeve
10,5243 | soee | e - 41/2| 11.60|Seah-90 10,933.2| 11,0233 90.19 | Casing Joints
10,7169 | s | wr I : 41/2 11,023.3| 11,0355 12.12 | Swell Packer
10,831.0 | soss | a0 — 41/2( 11.60|Seah-90 11,035.5 11,125.7 90.19 | Casing Joints
H H 41/2 11,125.7| 11,137.7 12.03 | Frac Sleeve
11,0283 wsos | o0 T 41/2 11.60|Seah-90 11,137.7| 11,227.9 90.18 | Casing Joints
111378 | soso | o [ 412 11,227.9| 11,240.0 12.12 | Swell Packer
R B =i 41/2| 11.60|Seah-90 11,240.0 11,330.2 90.20 | Casing Joints
] i 41/2 11,330.2| 11,342.2 12.03 | Frac Sleeve
11,444.6 soas | ora —— . .
LIS 41/2| 11.60(Seah-90 11,342.2| 11,432.4 90.19 | Casing Joints
11,5020 | swr | wo ] I 41/2 11,432.4| 11,4445 12.12 | Swell Packer
et | ]j T 41/2| 11.60|Seah-90 11,4445 11,489.6 45.10 | Casing Joints
o —— 412 11,489.6| 11,501.7 12.03 | Frac Sleeve
11,8091 swor | o0 T s 41/2| 11.60(Seah-90 11,501.7| 11,591.8 90.19 | Casing Joints
11,0229 | s | s = g 41/2 11,591.8| 11,604.0 12.12 | Swell Packer
00825 | | ]_EE_“ ‘5 41/2| 11.60(Seah-90 11,604.0 11,649.0 45.08 | Casing Joints
L m ‘ 41/2 11,649.0 11,661.1 12.03 | Frac Sleeve
12,139.4 | soas | oo - 41/2| 11.60(Seah-90 11,661.1| 11,751.3 90.21 | Casing Joints
122871 | sz | s ] =P 41/2 11,751.3| 11,763.4 12.12 | Swell Packer
— 41/2| 11.60(Seah-90 11,763.4| 11,808.5 45.09 | Casing Joints
12,445.9 59397 | e12 -
It I : 41/2 11,8085 11,820.5 12.03 | Frac Sleeve
125033 [ swz | v 41/2| 11.60(Seah-90 11,8205 11,910.7 90.18 | Casing Joints
12,562.0 | sowa | se
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WINTENG Well Name: RAZOR 11-0241H
APl Number WPC ID Well Permit Number Field Name County State
051233605700 1C0076860 DJ Horizontal Niobrara Weld CcO
Well Configuration Type Orig KB Elv (ft) Ground Elevation (ft) Casing Flange Elevation (ft) Tubing Head Elevation (ft) Total Depth (ftKB)
Lateral/Horizontal 4,970.70 4,954.20 12,562.0
Original Spud Date Completion Date Asset Group Responsible Engineer /S Dist (ft) N/S Ref E/W Dist (ft) E/W Ref
11/27/2012 3/14/2013 Central Rockies Asset Group Gary Nordlander 2,220.0|FNL 610.0| FEL
Lot Quarter 1 [Quarter 2 |Quarter 3 |Quarter 4 |Section Section Suffix |Section Type Township Township N/S Dir  |Range Range E/W Dir Meridian
SE NE 11 10(N 58|W 6TH
Lateral/Horizontal - Original Hole, 5/21/2013 1:31:05 PM OD (in) | Wt (lb/ft) Grade Top (ftKB) Btm (ftKB) Len (ft) Item Des
TV 41/2 11,910.7 11,922.8 12.12 | Swell Packer
(f?K 'CT 41/2| 11.60(|Seah-90 11,922.8 11,967.9 45.10 | Casing Joints
MD (ftKB) | B) | (%) Vertical schematic (actual) Logs 41/2 11,967.9 11,980.0 12.03 |Frac Sleeve
i A 41/2| 11.60(|Seah-90 11,980.0 12,070.2 90.21 | Casing Joints
184 ol 41/2 12,070.2| 12,082.3 12.12 | Swell Packer
1,890.1 | 1o | 2 Y e 41/2| 11.60(|Seah-90 12,082.3 12,127.4 45.10 | Casing Joints
27989 | s | 2 41/2 12,127.4 12,139.4 12.03 |Frac Sleeve
f : : 41/2| 11.60(|Seah-90 12,139.4 12,229.6 90.21 | Casing Joints
40849 | e | o |TY PR 4172 12,229.6| 12,2417 12.12 [ Swell Packer
5,006.9 woas | 25 :_E 41/2| 11.60(|Seah-90 12,241.7 12,286.8 45.10 | Casing Joints
suor | ;Z; I 412 12,286.8| 12,298.9 12.03 | Frac Sleeve
o i B 41/2| 11.60|Seah-90 12,298.9| 12,389.0 90.17 | Casing Joints
6258.2 | sous | ws j:::: 41/2 12,389.0 12,401.2 12.12 | Swell Packer
6,315.0 | somo | ws i 41/2| 11.60[Seah-90 12,401.2 12,446.3 45.11 | Casing Joints
. ! i 412 12,446.3| 12,4583 12.03 | Frac Sleeve
o ’ 1 — 41/2| 11.60(|Seah-90 12,458.3 12,503.4 45.08 | Casing Joints
6,741.5 | sows | s0s E— 41/2 12,503.4 12,504.4 0.97 | Float Collar
6.033.4 | ssro | w0r - 41/2| 11.60(|Seah-90 12,504.4 12,549.5 45.12 | Casing Joints
ER ’ 41/2 12,549.5 12,552.0 2.53 | Float Shoe
7,047.6 sons | me ] f
-~ Cement Stages
7,240.2 sewa | sos 1 = r— Des Pump Start Date Drill Out Date Top (ftkB) Btm (ftkB) Top Meas Meth
| Surface Casing 11/28/2012 16.5 1,891.7 |Returns to
7,354.3 | sows | s0 - Cement Surface
7.456.4 ! Intermediate 12/2/2012 16.5 6,305.6 | Volume
= Casing Cement Calculations
70608 | oewo | oo JE I Cement Squeeze  |2/12/2013 2/15/2013 2,710.0 2,810.0 |Wireline Tag
7,853.0 H jﬂ Cement Squeeze 2/18/2013 2,710.0 2,810.0
Cement Squeeze (2/21/2013 2/22/2013 2,710.0 2,810.0
7,967.5 | somo | sox e
1P h Cement Squeeze (2/27/2013 2/28/2013 2,710.0 2,810.0
8.160.1  somo f o0 Perforations
8.273.9 I } -D Type of Hole Date Top (ftkB) Btm (ftkB) Zone
' Squeeze Perf [2/18/2013 2,799.0 2,800.0
8,466.9 | somo [ e 1 5 Squeeze Perf |2/18/2013 2,809.0 2,810.0
8.670.0 | ssen | we I EE'H Stim/Treat Stages
I= Vol Clean
8,773.6 sors | s02 i - Stage Type Start Date Top (ftkB) Btm (ftkKB) Stim/Treat Fluid Pump (bbl)
0 3/13/2013 6,423.0 6,435.0 | 19471# 40/70, 87193# 20/40, 2720.00
8,887.8 | sows | o ] f 36659# CRC 20/40, Slick
0.080.1 Water
o ] =l 3/13/2013 6,627.0 6,639.0|20817# 40/70, 89275# 20/40, 2750.00
9,182.4 59533 | esz 32557# CRC 20/40, Slick
13 = Water
9,296.9 soses | 2 ] g
freltsd 3/12/2013 6,843.0 6,843.0 | 19884+# 40/70, 82786# 20/40, 2614.00
9,489.5 soszs | a2 5 A 17807# CRC 20/40, Slick
Water
9,603.7 | sowo | ws 1 Ry =
1 m 3/12/2013 7,036.0 7,048.0|119968# 40/70, 79795# 20/40, 2625.00
9,808.1 sors | sar 21945# CRC 20/40, Slick
} D Water
SOLLL oz | 2 3/12/2013 7,240.0|  7,252.0|19176# 40/70, 793164 20/40, | 2612.00
101148 | o | o iy 2r 16040# CRC 20/40, Slick
Water
103074 sorer | oo m 3/12/2013 7,444.0|  7,456.0 |21628# 40/70, 88439# 20/40, 2621.00
104008 | some | o I 20166# CRC 20/40, Slick
R 1 Water
15 o)
10,524.3 | somss | ms - 3/12/2013 7,649.0 7,661.0|21871# 40/70, 88707# 20/40, 2630.00
| H 22185# CRC 20/40, Slick
10,716.9 | sos | s W =
] I Water
10,831.0 | sowoa | sz 3/12/2013 7,853.0 7,865.0 | 22839# 40/70, 93740# 20/40, 2652.00
= 21181# CRC 20/40, Slick
11,023.3 | sosos | sao | - Water
11,137.8 | soso | s2s 1 1t 3/12/2013 8,058.0 8,070.0|22211# 40/70, 91591# 20/40, 2623.00
s 21505# CRC 20/40, Slick
11,330.1 | sowo | w1 ] m Water
11,444.6 | somo | s1e P 3/12/2013 8,262.0 8,274.0|23130# 40/70, 93868# 20/40, 2895.00
f ED 19273# CRC 20/40, Slick
11,502.0 | soar | s
j - Water
11,6611 | sonr | sos 1 B 3/12/2013 8,467.0 8,479.0|233714# 40/70, 90509# 20/40, 2636.00
r—— 20159# CRC 20/40, Slick
11,809.1 | sowr | sio f =D Water
11,0229 | o | oo jEEI - 3/12/2013 8,671.0 8,683.0|21890# 40/70, 87263# 20/40, 2657.00
1 3 - 19814# CRC 20/40, Slick
12,082.3 | sows | o7 [ - Water
i I
121304 | sswe | oo Is ' 3/12/2013 8,876.0 8,888.0 |20246# 40/70, 89501# 20/40, 2670.00
- 21505# CRC 20/40, Slick
12,287.1 | sowz | s 1 S ! Water
124259 | oor | s — 3/12/2013 9,080.0 9,092.0 | 21318# 40/70, 86451# 20/40, 2652.00
e ’ IS 1 . 21747# CRC 20/40, Slick
12,5033 | sewe | o Water
12,562.0 | sowa | s
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oo Well Name: RAZOR 11-0241H
APl Number WPC ID Well Permit Number Field Name County State
051233605700 1C0076860 DJ Horizontal Niobrara Weld CcO
Well Configuration Type Orig KB Elv (ft) Ground Elevation (ft) Casing Flange Elevation (ft) Tubing Head Elevation (ft) Total Depth (ftKB)
Lateral/Horizontal 4,970.70 4,954.20 12,562.0
Original Spud Date Completion Date Asset Group Responsible Engineer /S Dist (ft) N/S Ref E/W Dist (ft) E/W Ref
11/27/2012 3/14/2013 Central Rockies Asset Group Gary Nordlander 2,220.0|FNL 610.0| FEL
Lot Quarter 1 [Quarter 2 |Quarter 3 |Quarter 4 |Section Section Suffix |Section Type Township Township N/S Dir  |Range Range E/W Dir Meridian
SE NE 11 10|N 58(W 6TH
Lateral/Horizontal - Original Hole, 5/21/2013 1:31:07 PM Stim/Treat Stages
TV Vol Clean
D |In Stage Type Start Date Top (ftkB) Btm (ftkKB) Stim/Treat Fluid Pump (bbl)
(ft E' ) ) 3/12/2013 9,285.0 9,297.0|19478# 40/70, 85526# 20/40, 2667.00
MD (ftkB) | B) | () Vertical schematic (actual) Logs 21468# CRC 20/40, Slick
i Water
184 e 3/12/2013 9,489.0 9,501.0|19889# 40/70, 86856# 20/40, 2692.00
18901 wos | 26213# CRC 20/40, Slick
o = Water
27989 | wme ) =0 — 3/12/2013 9,694.0|  9,706.0 |21193# 40/70, 80678# 20/40, | 2887.00
49849 | sos | o o A AR AAAAN 18021# CRC 20/40, Slick
o e — Water
5.006.9 | sams | 2s 2 3/12/2013 9,898.0| 9,911.0(21269# 40/70, 80347# 20/40, 2670.00
51427 o | as 2 17422# CRC 20/40, Slick
e HE : : Water
6,258.2 3/11/2013 10,103.0( 10,115.0|19037# 40/70, 78562# 20/40, 2693.00
6.315.0 . 14820# CRC 20/40, Slick
315, - - Water
6,537.1 — 3/11/2013 10,308.0( 10,320.0|19131# 40/70, 86851# 20/40, 2690.00
! e 20060# CRC 20/40, Slick
6,741.5 — Water
6,933.4 [ 3/11/2013 10,512.0( 10,524.0|20455# 40/70, 80322# 20/40, 2714.00
4. ’ 21433# CRC 20/40, Slick
7,047.6 | swos [ o ] i ’ Water
7,240.2 ] b— - 3/11/2013 10,717.0( 10,729.0|20478# 40/70, 81491# 20/40, 2697.00
I 20478# CRC 20/40, Slick
7,354.3 Water
I
7,456.4 ! 3/11/2013 10,921.0( 10,933.0|20148# 40/70, 77695# 20/40, 2683.00
18093# CRC 20/40, Slick
7,660.8 sea20 | eso iy i Water
7.853.0 = 3/11/2013 11,126.0( 11,138.0|23005# 40/70, 81681# 20/40, 2671.00
I 20691# CRC 20/40, Slick
7,967.5 59036 | 901 r—— Water
8,160.1 T 1 3/11/2013 11,330.0( 11,342.0|18830# 40/70, 80651# 20/40, 2685.00
o 204444# CRC 20/40, Slick
8,273.9 soazs | 02 } 'D Water
8,466.9 3/11/2013 11,490.0( 11,502.0|19481# 40/70, 80878# 20/40, 2687.00
o ! ¢ 20293# CRC 20/40, Slick
il
8,670.9 soass | s i ; Water
I 3/11/2013 11,649.0( 11,661.0|19981# 40/70, 82228# 20/40, 2694.00
BTT36 | oewe | e —— 20777# CRC 20/40, Slick
8,887.8 | swws | s ] 5ii Water
3/11/2013 11,809.0( 11,821.0|19119# 40/70, 0# 20/40, O# 1663.00
9.080.1  sor f oae | A CRC 20/40, Slick Water
9,182.4 3/11/2013 11,968.0( 11,980.0|22074# 40/70, 83576# 20/40, 2875.00
| ] 0# CRC 20/40, Slick Water
9,296.9 soses | 2 I i
[——
04895 E A 3/11/2013 12,127.0( 12,139.0|20087# 40/70, 60189# 20/40, 2533.00
i 0# CRC 20/40, Slick Water
9,603.7 1
1 =
9,808.1 3/11/2013 12,287.0 12,299.0|18376# 40/70, 83337# 20/40, 2908.00
} i 18293# CRC 20/40, Slick
9,911.1 sorz | s I Water
10,114.8 | soo | s lly S Frac 3/11/2013 12,446.0| 12,458.0|18645# 40/70, 37609# 20/40, 3481.00
o 0# CRC 20/40, Slick Water
—
10,307.4 | sorer | s ! =R
104098 | soeo | e } ! Tubing - Production set at 5,011.4ftKB on 4/24/2013 00:00
T :EE:H Set Depth (ftkB) | Comment Run Date Pull Date
105243 || we| ? 5,011.4 4/24/2013
[ Item Des OD (in) ID (in) Len (ft) Top (ftkB) Btm (ftKB)
10,7169 | soma [ wr f =D Tubing Hanger 4 2.441 0.50 -0.5 0.0
10,831.0 | sosss | 20 I— Tubing 2718 2.441 4,984.90 0.0 4,984.9
]t =] Tubing Sub 2718 2.441 6.00 4,984.9 4,990.9
L0233 e | e L — Hydraulic Pump 278 2441 400| 49909 4,994.9
